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FIGURE 5.3

UK HABITAT CLASSIFICATION
SURVEY RESULTS

KIRKNEWTON SOLAR & BESS

EIA REPORT

0 200 400

Metres

Site Boundary
Individual Tree
Location
Area Not Surveyed

Primary Habitat
Classification

Rivers and Lakes - Standing
Open Water and Canals

r1g - Other
Standing Water

Rivers and Lakes - Rivers
and Streams

r2b - Other Rivers
and Streams

Heathland and Shrub -
Hedgerows

h2a6  - Other
Native Hedgerow

Woodland and Forest

w1 - Broadleaved
Mixed and Yew
Woodland

Cropland - Arable and
Horticulture

c1 - Arable and
Horticulture
c1c - Cereal Crops

Grassland - Neutral
Grassland

g3c - Other Neutral
Grassland
g3c5 -
Arrhenatherum
Neutral Grassland

Grassland - Modified
Grassland

g4 - Modified
Grassland

Heathland and Shrub -
Dense Scrub

h3e - Gorse Scrub

Rivers and Lakes - Standing
Open Water and Canals

r1 - Standing Open
Water and Canal

Woodland and Forest -
Broadleaved Mixed and
Yew Woodland

w1g - Other
Woodland;
Broadleaved
w1h - Other
Woodland; Mixed

Woodland and Forest -
Coniferous Woodland

w2c - Other
Coniferous
Woodland

Secondary Codes
14 - Scattered Rushes
15 - Rushes Dominant
29 - Plantation
31 - Secondary Woodland
33 - Line of Trees
42 - Pond
50 - Ditch
101 - Cattle Grazed
102 - Sheep Grazed
117 - Laid Hedgerow
125 - Flower Forage Abundant
127 - Sward Type Mosaic
128 - Tall or Tussocky Sward
203 - Veteran Tree
503 - Wet
516 - Active Management
517 - Recent Management
518 - Neglected
532 - Scattered Grass
600 - Ploughed
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